
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

February 19, 2020, 7:00 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

Public Hearing – Special Use Permit (SUP2001) EQ Industrial Services, Inc., 17440 
College Parkway, Suite 300, Livonia, MI, Is Requesting To Have A Waste Disposal 
Facility For Hazardous Waste, Under Sec. 17.3(C), On A Parcel Of Land Described As 
P.P. # 70-14-21-441-004, Located At 6680 Marcan Ave., Suite C, In A (I) Industrial 
District, Georgetown Township, Ottawa County, MI.

Staff Report

(SUP1906) EQ INDUSTRIAL 6680 MARCAN STAFF REPORT.PDF

Site Plan

US ECOLOGY SITE PLAN.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

6.I.i.

Documents:

6.I.ii.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6650?fileID=66500
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6651?fileID=66501
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/4026149a-bf22-469f-a9bd-c95239e170a0



